



9/21/2016

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: 2016 PAVEMENT MARKING
AND MONTECITO BLVD BIKE Contract No.: C02053
ENHANCEMENTS
Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02053
Bid Opening: 09/21/2016 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

| Rank | Vendor Number | Business Name | Total Bid Amount | Percent Over Low Bid | Percent Over/Under Estimate |
|------|---------------|--------------------|------------------|----------------------|-----------------------------|
| | | Engineers Estimate | \$118,273.90 | | |
| 1 | V004199 | CHRISP COMPANY | \$104,032.30 | 0.00% | 12.04% UNDER ESTIMATE |



9/21/2016

**City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract**

2016 PAVEMENT MARKING
Project Name: AND MONTECITO BLVD BIKE ENHANCEMENTS **Contract No.:** C02053
Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA **Project No.:** C02053
Bid Opening: 09/21/2016 2:00 PM **Owner:** City of Santa Rosa

| Project: C02053 - 2016 PAVEMENT MARKING AND MONTECITO BLVD BIKE ENHANCEMENTS | | | | Engineers Estimate | | CHRISP COMPANY | |
|--|--|-------|----------|--------------------|--------------|----------------|--------------|
| Line No. | Item | Units | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 1 | 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1 | \$27,000.00 | \$27,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 2 | 152333 INSTALL STREET SIGN, REMOVAL OF STREET SIGN, AND RELOCATE STREET SIGN | EA | 20 | \$200.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$250.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 3 | 152394 INSTALL NEW POLE | EA | 2 | \$200.00 | \$400.00 | \$315.00 | \$630.00 |
| 4 | 840504 4" WHITE SPRAYED THERMOPLASTIC EDGE LINE (EXHIBIT "A") | LF | 71675 | \$0.45 | \$32,253.75 | \$0.45 | \$32,253.75 |
| 5 | 840500 6" WHITE SPRAYED THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE LINE (EXHIBIT "A") | LF | 51681 | \$0.75 | \$38,760.75 | \$0.55 | \$28,424.55 |
| 6 | 840519 12" THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK (YELLOW) AND THERMOPLASTIC LIMIT LINE - CROSSWALK (WHITE) | LF | 108 | \$4.00 | \$432.00 | \$8.00 | \$864.00 |
| 7 | 840515 THERMOPLASTIC ARROW (CITY) - TYPE IV AND THERMOPLASTIC ARROW (CITY) - TYPE VII | EA | 23 | \$90.00 | \$2,070.00 | \$150.00 | \$3,450.00 |
| 8 | 840515 THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE SYMBOL & BIKE LANE ARROW | EA | 11 | \$75.00 | \$825.00 | \$150.00 | \$1,650.00 |
| 9 | 840515 THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LOOP DETECTOR SYMBOL | EA | 7 | \$45.00 | \$315.00 | \$100.00 | \$700.00 |
| 10 | 840500 8" THERMOPLASTIC CHANNELIZING LINE | LF | 320 | \$1.50 | \$480.00 | \$3.00 | \$960.00 |
| 11 | 9990.01398 THERMOPLASTIC SHARROW MARKING SYMBOL | EA | 8 | \$75.00 | \$600.00 | \$150.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| 12 | 850102 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, NON-REFLECTIVE | EA | 2171 | \$4.00 | \$8,684.00 | \$5.00 | \$10,855.00 |
| 13 | 850102 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, REFLECTIVE | EA | 405 | \$5.00 | \$2,025.00 | \$5.00 | \$2,025.00 |
| 14 | 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WORDS AND SYMBOLS) | SF | 102 | \$4.20 | \$428.40 | \$10.00 | \$1,020.00 |
| Totals for Project C02053 | | | | | \$118,273.90 | | \$104,032.30 |
| % of Estimate for Project C02053 | | | | | | | -12.04% |